

Grant Republic Unveils Expanded Google Ad Grants Consulting Services

Grant Republic Helps Nonprofits Qualify for \$120,000 per year in Google Ad Grants and Helps Nonprofits Use the Grants Effectively

GRANT REPUBLIC

Grant Republic Logo

WASHINGTON, DC, USA, October 9, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Google

<u>Ad Grants</u> program is a great, free benefit for all eligible charitable organizations. It is a unique opportunity for organizations to expand their messaging to a wider audience and gain new donors, volunteers, and further their organization's impact. However, it is very difficult for a charity or nonprofit to qualify for and maintain their eligibility for these <u>Google Ads for</u>

٢٢

We aim to help thousands of nonprofits tap into Google Ads which a great tool to spread their message and increase donor dollars and volunteers."

Stephen Urich

<u>Nonprofits</u>. Google Ad Grants require rigorous standards be met each month and that the site continually be updated.

Grant Republic specializes in helping nonprofits get accepted in to the Google Ad Grants program and use these free ads effectively. Google Ad Grants can give you up to \$120,000 in free Google Ads each year and can be used to greatly expand your reach and attract a following. We can make this happen for your organization. We are

now offering a money back guaranty. Contact Grant Republic today.

Stephen Urich Google Grants +1 760-845-0832 email us here Visit us on social media: Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/553406326

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.